Project : 847 Villas at “Santorini” Cluster at “Damac Lagoons” Master Development, Hessa  
  Street, Dubai, United Arab Emirates (Project Code: P158.05) 

2.  Contract Sum:  

The Sub-Contract price for carrying out the above said Works shall be AED 64,850.00 (UAE Dirhams Sixty-Four 
Thousand, Eight Hundred and Fifty Only) as per the enclosed Bill of Quantities (Annexure A). VAT is excluded on 
the above Price. 

3.  Type of Sub-Contract:   

This is a Re-measurable Sub-Contract for carrying out the complete works as described above.  

4.  Price Basic and Validity: